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Quorn Vegan Sausage 3x2kg
Short Product Name:
Vegan Sausage

Vegan savoury flavour sausage, made with mycoprotein, with a herb seasoning

Traded Unit GTIN: 05019503043259   Internal GTIN: 5019503043242   Supplier : Marlow Foods Ltd (Quorn Foods)   Suppliers Product Code : A04613

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

578kJ

138kcal
4.6g 1.6g 0.1g 1.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 578kJ 138kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 578kJ 

138kCal

Carbohydrates 8.1g

of which sugars 0.1g

Fat 4.6g

of which saturates 1.6g

Fibre 3.3g

Protein 14.53g

Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Mycoprotein (17%), Textured Pea Protein (Pea Protein, Pea Extract), Rusk [WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salt], Seasoning [Natural Flavourings, Yeast Extracts, Maltodextrin,

Spices (Pepper, Allspice, Mace, Ginger), Potassium Chloride, Onion Powder, Herb (Oregano), Nutmeg Extract, Mace Extract], WHEAT Gluten, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Casing (Calcium Alginate),

Thickener: Methylcellulose. Stabiliser: Sodium Alginate.

Supplier's Product Code : A04613

Product Added : 25 January 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 July 2022

erudus id : 122afeb878544d85bf82995b532e1471

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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